

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3696/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/03/2011 in CRLA No. 1108/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SHAM LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and seeking permission to raise additional grounds and office report)

Date : 27/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. Karan Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER